LEADERS PRIVATE SCHOOL, SHARJAH
Time Table for Annual Examination - 2023-2024

Grade IX & XI
| 01-02-2024
Grade XI
Day Date Grade IX
Science Commerce | Humanities
—————— Islamic Islamic Islamic
Tuesday | 06-02-2024 Studies Studies Studies
Wednesday | 07-02-2024 |  — Arabic Arabic Arabic
Monday | 12-02-2024 Arbic | |
Tuesday 13-02-2024 | Islamic Studies | — === | = ==——— | —me—e-
Wednesday | 14-02-2024 87N 30 A [ [ — R —
. - : Business ;
Monday 19-02-2024 | Social Science Chemistry Studies History
Wednesday | 21-02-2024 second. | e | s
Language
Thursﬁay 22-00-2024 | e Inform‘atlcs Inform_atlcs Infomatlcs
Practices Practices Practices
Tuesday 27-02-2024 Science Physics Accountancy P01.1t1ca1
Science
Thursday 29-02-2024 English English English English
Mathematics Applied
Monday 04-03-2024 Mathematics / Mathematics | Psychology
Psychology | / Psychology
Thussday 07-03-2024 Information Bmlogj.f/ Economics Econ}omlcs/
Technology Economics Sociology

Note:

e Islamic Studies, UAE SST & Arabic will be conducted during the school hours.
e Annual Examination will be conducted onsite only.
e FExam timings are from 8:30am to 11:30am and the students will leave the school by 12:30pm.

Buses will ply accordingly.

e Non exam days will be considered as preparatory holidays.
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Rafia Zafar Ali

Principal




